
Производитель: SKODA

Код цвета: 9102

Имя цвета: Diamantsilver

Тип: Base

Тонеp Описание Вес Накопленные

B140 METALLIC MEDIUM COARSE 333,7 333,7

B011 TRANSPARENT BLUISH WHITE 2,2 335,9

B226 TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW 18,8 354,7

B707 FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER 27,9 382,6

B150 METALLIC MEDIUM - FINE 266,8 649,4

B916 PEARL WHITE MEDIUM COARSE 316,9 966,3

Примечание:



Производитель: SKODA

Код цвета: 9151

Имя цвета: Stone Grey

Тип: Base

Тонеp Описание Вес Накопленные

B170 METALLIC COARSE SPARKLING 534,3 534,3

B392 BLACK 14,8 549,1

B456 TRANSPARENT BLUE VIOLET 2,9 552

B473 TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE 19,1 571,1

B475 TRANSPARENT REDDISH BLUE 14,3 585,4

B707 FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER 40 625,4

B390 MIXING BLACK 64,8 690,2

B130 METALLIC EXTRA FINE 246,6 936,8

B653 TRANSPARENT PINK 3 939,8

B472 TRANSPARENT LIGHT REDDISH BLUE 14,3 954,1

Примечание:



Производитель: SKODA

Код цвета: 9570

Имя цвета: Naturgruen

Тип: Base

Тонеp Описание Вес Накопленные

B763 TRANSPARENT YELLOWISH GREEN 269,2 269,2

B935 PEARL YELLOW GOLD MEDIUM COARSE 46,8 316

B970 PEARL BRIGHT GREEN COARSE 63,2 379,2

B760 TRANSPARENT BLUISH GREEN 168,5 547,7

B632 TRANSPARENT OXIDE RED 168,5 716,2

B476 TRANSPARENT GREENISH BLUE 229,4 945,6

Примечание: 3D Techno
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